TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction 1
PanOptic™ Ophthalmoscope 2
Coaxial Vision System 4
Direct Ophthalmoscopes 5
Retinoscopes 6
PocketScope™ and CompacSet™ 7
Power Sources 8

and 3.5v Lithium-Ion handle
*Available for export. Please specify country
and voltage. Export ordering example:
#18335-SM – France – 220v
10
18335-SM* Smart Set
18335-C* Classic Set
18320-PSM* PanOptic Smart Set
Binocular Indirect Ophthalmoscopes
The Welch Allyn Binocular Indirect Ophthalmoscope is the most advanced
BIO available. It offers state-of-the-art, convenient features along with a light-
weight, comfortable fit and increased stability. In short, the Welch Allyn BIO
is everything you need to make practicing indirect ophthalmoscopy easier and
more efficient than ever before.
SMALL PUPIL
CAPABILITY:
Convergence
control allows
illumination and
visual pathways
to be synchronized
for excellent view-
ing in patients with pupils as small as 2 mm.
PADDED
HEADBAND:
Well-padded
leather contact
points and
“swooped” design
provide maximum
comfort and view-
ing stability. Easy to adjust for a secure fit.
HALOGEN LIGHT SOURCE:
One of the brightest, longest-
lasting lamps available in a BIO
(average lamp life 100 hours).
SOFTTILT PARK/REST FEATURE:
Allows optics to be moved to a
stationary position out of your
line of vision and eliminates risk
of damage to eyeglasses or optics
when returning them to use.
ERGONOMICALLY DESIGNED CONTROLS:
Convenient, durable design provides simple
operation and protection against accidental drops.
FULL-TIME SAFETY FILTER:
Protects your patients against UV and IR hazards.
MIRROR TILT CONTROL:
Optimally synchronizes illumination
and viewing paths.
SEALED OPTICS:
Vital optics and mirror assemblies are sealed
against dirt and dust for enhanced viewing
and durability. IPD CONTROL:
Adjusts to handle interpupillary distances of
48 mm to 75 mm——one of the widest ranges
available in a BIO.
OPTIONAL DIFFUSER FILTER:
Broadens the illumination beam
for enhanced viewing of the
peripheral retina.
PRECISE ALUMINUM CHASSIS:
Protects optics and keeps compo-
nents in precise alignment.
BIO with diffuser
filter and yellow filter
12
10-YEAR WARRANTY ON
INSTRUMENT AND HEADBAND
ORDERING INFORMATION
12500 BIO with cobalt blue filter (optical portion and headband)
12500-D BIO with cobalt blue filter and diffuser filter (optical portion
and headband)